

Zekelman Industries, Inc. is comprised of; Wheatland Tube LLC., Atlas Tube LLC., Wheatland Tube, Sharon Tube, Picoma, Western Tube, Z Modular and Hayes Modular Group. Inasmuch as each or all of these entities may sell goods to Customer at given times, it is the intent that this agreement shall act as the Credit Application between Customer and each and all of the stated entities.

Legal Business Name:	Ye		Years in Business	:
Name of Parent Company:				
Type of Business: Corporatio	n 🗆 Partnership 🗖	Sole Proprietorship 🗖	Non Profit 🗖	
Street Address:		City, State, Zip:		
Mailing Address:				
Phone:				
A/P Contact:		Phone:		
A/P Contact's email address:				
Years in Business:				s #
Owner/Principal Name:		How Long:		
Email:		Cell phone:		
CFO/Controller Name:		How Long:		
Email:		Cell phone:		
BANK AND TRADE RELATIO	DNSHIPS:			
Primary Bank:	Bra	nch:	Phone:	
Bank Officer:	A	ccount #:		
TRADE REFERENCES:				
Name:	Phone:	Contact:	Fa	nx#
Name:	Phone:	Contact:	Fa	ax#
Name:	Phone:	Contact:	Fa	x#

The applicant hereby acknowledges and agrees to the standard terms offered by each stated entity. The application authorizes Zekelman Industries, Inc. to obtain credit and/or personal information as required in connection with establishing continuing or extending a line of credit. The applicant acknowledges that Zekelman Industries, Inc. may reduce or withdraw open account privileges at its sole discretion at any time. The applicant authorizes disclosure of trade information to any credit reporting agency or individual that has or proposes to have financial relations with the applicant. In the event the account is turned over to an attorney or collection agency for collections, the undersigned agrees to pay all fees and costs incurred in collection. All orders are subject to our standard terms and conditions, which can be found on www.zekelman.com. By signing below, you are agreeing that all purchases and sales shall be governed by Zekelman Industries, Inc. standard terms and conditions.